CROSS DUATHLON JEUNES DE FRANCONVILLE 2023

Place
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Nom
FLORES
DEVAUX
MESNARD
DANIEL
DOMERGUE
ARNOULT
SESBOUE
OUARET
BOVE
BRIQUEMONT
BOUDRAS
FAIVRE D'ARCIER
DEBBAH

SALOMON RAMIALISON

REGAZZI
ROBINEAU PRAT
ADRIOUCH
WALTHER
SUTEAU
JAULIN
ERNOUF

PECH DE PLUVINEL

TINTI
PY
DUMUSOY
LENICA
DHAUSSY
TANEL HUSSET
ROMANG
NAEGELEN
DE CONIGLIANO
CONTET
FERRAND
RUBENTHALER
CHAUMONTET
BOURGEOIS
THIEURMEL
MORIN
DE VEYRAC
KHATTAU
GUERRE
DECOTTIGNIES
MATHI
THOBOIS
JABRI
LETELLIER
BELHABCHI
LETOCART
JAY
FOIT
WILLIAMS
MILLET
SIBIEUDE
DILEUTH
PELE
SEBAC
BACHELIER

Prénom
Hélios
Louis
Justine
Nohan
Tom
Sacha
Timothe
Badis
Louis Xavier
Florian
Lucas
Gaspard
Adam
Titouan
Leonard
Nael
Maedine
Raphael
Mateo
Léo
Laura
Axel
Octave
Constantin
Timothee
Zaccharie
Clemence
Lucas
Antoine
Marius
Gaspard
Roxane
Leonard
Pierre
Martin
Yohann
Elsa
Emilien
Emmanuel
Neel
Arthur
Andréas
Emma
Oscar
Amine
Baptiste
Adam
Mathieu
Camille
Yanis
Adrien
Mar
Zoé
Thuy Vy
Jawad
Mael
Tom

Sexe
M
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Dossard
442
420
380
441
219
216
301
197
256
220
218
418
429
168
466
299
428
432
357
196
194
417
358
140
270
467
265
303
300
294
102
416
379
101
213
431
304
436
214
163
277
103
356
170
136
412
433
288
217
145
169
164
106
269
104
162
246

Minimes
Licence Cat.
MIN M
B29478 MIN M
C16599 MIN F
MIN M
C36297 MIN M
C23403 MIN M
A76385 MIN M
B81387 MIN M
B97927 MIN M
B06820 MIN M
B58184 MIN M
C07359 MIN M
C32456 MIN M
C37734 MIN M
NL - P MIN M
B26170 MIN M
C45861 MIN M
B60488 MIN M
B36314 MIN M
A92212 MIN M
B07949 MIN F
B90025 MIN M
B71272 MIN M
C41744 MIN M
B25608 MIN M
NL-P MIN M
B58083 MIN F
C16704 MIN M
B97892 MIN M
C03228 MIN M
C17915 MIN M
A83818 MIN F
C46227 MIN M
B42385 MIN M
C39841 MIN M
B60199 MIN M
C36765 MIN F
C40700 MIN M
C18193 MIN M
B80589 MIN M
B27908 MIN M
32840 MIN M
C24158 MIN F
B61536 MIN M
B25625 MIN M
C42107 MIN M
A77627 MIN M
B58149 MIN M
C18237 MIN F
C21127 MIN M
C43256 MIN M
C22100 MIN F
B97505 MIN F
B79576 MIN F
C18535 MIN M
C43532 MIN M
C43188 MIN M

Clt Cat.
1
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10
45
46
47

Club
US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON
ACBB TRIATHLON
STADE FRANCAIS
US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON
POISSY TRIATHLON
POISSY TRIATHLON
VMT
E.C SARTROUVILLE
VMT
POISSY TRIATHLON
POISSY TRIATHLON
ACBB TRIATHLON
TCA
RMA PARIS TRIATHLON

VMT
TCA
TCA
CNP
E.C SARTROUVILLE
E.C SARTROUVILLE
ACBB TRIATHLON
CNP
TTSG
VMT
STADE FRANCAIS
VMT
VMT
VMT
VMT
COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
ACBB TRIATHLON
STADE FRANCAIS
COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
POISSY TRIATHLON
TCA
VMT
TCA
POISSY TRIATHLON
RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
VMT
COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
CNP
RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
AC.BOBIGNY
ACBB TRIATHLON
TCA
VMT
POISSY TRIATHLON
TNT EZANVILLE
RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
VMT
COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
VILLEPINTE

Temps
00:21:04
00:21:29
00:21:41
00:21:48
00:21:58
00:22:07
00:22:13
00:22:22
00:22:26
00:22:32
00:22:56
00:23:07
00:23:13
00:23:26
00:23:27
00:23:49
00:23:51
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:24:01
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:26
00:24:42
00:24:51
00:24:51
00:24:54
00:25:01
00:25:03
00:25:04
00:25:17
00:25:22
00:25:25
00:25:28
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:36
00:26:07
00:26:11
00:26:17
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:49
00:26:51
00:26:56
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:38
00:27:54
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:37
00:28:41
00:28:55
00:29:00
00:29:11



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

NOEL
BERTHOUX
DANTONY
LE MOUILLOUR
HUSSON
PIAT
HUMBERTJEAN
GUERREIRO
URSO
RODRIGUES
MAILLY

Zoe
Matheo
Maelyss

Gaelle
Chiara
Tiffany
Victoire
Agathe

Alexandre
Joana
Lucie

T m << T <

435
167
323
221
165
295
281
437
105
151
321

C49540
C42644

C36640
B99858
C50479
A89158
C42249
B97535
22082

MIN F
MIN M
MIN F
MIN F
MIN F
MIN F
MIN F
MIN F
MIN M
MIN F
MIN F

11
48
12
13
14
15
16
17
49
18
19

TCA

RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
TSF

POISSY TRIATHLON

RMA PARIS TRIATHLON
VMT
VMT
TCA

COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON
TNT EZANVILLE

TSF

00:29:13
00:29:20
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:31
00:29:41
00:29:45
00:29:51
00:30:39
00:31:46
00:32:01



